Dist. 900m

Stage - AGR

Place Competition Club

T-Rifle - A

1 Darwin Rifle Club
T-Rifle - B

1 Darwin Rifle Club
F-Std - A

1 Darwin Rifle Club
2 Darwin Rifle Club
3 Darwin Rifle Club
F-Std - B

1 Darwin Rifle Club
2 Darwin Rifle Club
& Darwin Rifle Club
F-Open-A

1 Darwin Rifle Club
Sport-PCO - A

1 Darwin Rifle Club

2 Darwin Rifle Club

Shooter

Mick Forsberg
Blake Dunkley
Warren Gibson
Simon Whatley

Phill West

Jas Virk
Rodney Browne
Matt Dunkley

Heather Thompson

Gene Hill
Andrew Grott

Shooter Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Katandra

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Shots Result

50

50

o0

50

o0

50

o0

50

90

o0
50

238.020

194.006

278.018

265.007

259.007

249.007

240.004

239.003

251.002

231.013
210.010



Stage - 1

Place Date/Time
T-Rifle -A

1 05/07 13:15
T-Rifle - B

1 05/07 13:17
F-Std - A

1 05/07 13:28
2 05/07 13:02
3 05/07 13:23
F-Std -B

1 05/07 12:40
2 05/07 13:32
3 05/07 13:03
F-Open -A

1 05/07 13:10
Sport-PCO - A

1 05/07 13:01
2 05/07 12:40

900 m 1st 15 Shot Match

Competition Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifie Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifie Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifie Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Shooter

Mick Forsberg

Blake Dunkley

Warren Gibson
Phill West
Simon Whatley

Jas Virk
Matt Dunkley
Rodney Browne

Heather Thompson

Gene Hill
Andrew Grott

Shooter Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Katandra

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Target
No

Shots Shots

15 5345XPX45X44\/54
15 454535553354V/33
15 565X5X55455XX56
15 65555X554465X66
15 556665466564446
15 634X K44 X546X5X6
15 555564534565456
15 456444433544563
15 65556X453364534
15 5V5X55555VV4555
15 444544\/54435335

Result

68.005

62.001

80.004

79.002

78.000

77.005

73.000

64.000

70.001

74.004
62.001

Group
size

706.6
876.8
241.6
504.2
753.6
784.9
821.6
886.4

833.6

454.7
889.6
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Stage -2 900 m 2nd 15 Shot Match

Place Date/Time

T-Rifle - A

1 05/07 14:03
T-Rifle - B

1 05/07 13:59
F-Std - A

1 05/07 14:15
2 05/07 14:12
3 05/07 13:51
F-Std - B

1 05/07 13:50
2 05/07 13:37
3 05/07 14:10
F-Open -A

1 05/07 13:55
Sport-PCO - A

1 05/07 13:33
2 05/07 13:46

Competition Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Shooter

Mick Forsberg

Blake Dunkley

Warren Gibson
Simon Whatley
Phill West

Rodney Browne
Jas Virk
Matt Dunkley

Heather Thompson

Andrew Grott
Gene Hill

Shooter Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Katandra

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Target
No

Shots Shots

15 X55554555V5VV45
15 452VV2243244324
15 59 X446566XX6X6X
15 66X55664X455464
15 B66XX5544345654
15 56534354464 XX55
15 566655455443355
15 54654642244 X565
15 654556556656464
15 VX55VV24345V54X
15 43254V3VVX5455X

Result

73.004

51.002

83.005

78.002

75.002

71.002

71.000

68.001

78.000

67.006
67.005

Group
size

204 .4
1271.5
438.4
585.2
684
760
795.3
1016.1

624

822.5
1269.1
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Stage -3 900 m 1st 10 shot match

Place Date/Time
T-Rifle - A

1 05/07 14:41
T-Rifle - B

1 05/07 14:32
F-Std - A

1 05/07 14:50
2 05/07 14:49
3 05/07 14:32
F-Std - B

1 05/07 14:25
2 05/07 14:24
3 05/07 14:39
F-Open -A

1 05/07 14:38
Sport-PCO - A

1 05/07 14:32
2 05/07 14:22

Competition Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Shooter

Mick Forsberg

Blake Dunkley

Warren Gibson
Simon Whatley
Phill West

Rodney Browne
Jas Virk
Matt Dunkley

Heather Thompson

Gene Hill
Andrew Grott

Shooter Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Katandra

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Target
No

Shots

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

Shots

SVH4XVEVVX

55X44\/3332

XBXX666XX6

B6XX655555X

2455564465

655444556 X

6X66544444

X555444546

6X55556565

245XV55555
P444434\V/55

Result

49.006

39.002

60.005

55.003

49.000

50.001

49.001

48.001

54.001

49.002
43.002

Group
size

501.4
931.4
160.8
383.3
631.3
497

622.5
937.7

408.6

461.1
646
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Stage -4 900 m 2nd 10 shot match

Place Date/Time
T-Rifle - A

1 05/07 15:10
T-Rifle - B

1 05/07 14:54
F-Std - A

1 05/07 15:03
2 05/07 15:21
3 05/07 15:24
F-Std-B

1 05/07 14:46
2 05/07 14:55
3 05/07 15:02
F-Open -A

1 05/07 15:14
Sport-PCO - A

1 05/07 15:07
2 05/07 14:56

Competition Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Shooter

Mick Forsberg

Blake Dunkley

Phill West
Warren Gibson
Simon Whatley

Rodney Browne
Jas Virk
Matt Dunkley

Heather Thompson

Gene Hill
Andrew Grott

Shooter Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Katandra

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club

Darwin Rifle Club
Darwin Rifle Club

Target
No

Shots

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

Shots

SXX54V5E4VX

445333555V

B6X6XX55655

BEEXEXXX5D

565556XX55

655655656 X

455X646655

644455565X

4555446655

5555VV4223
553X342254

Result

48.005

42.001

56.003

55.004

54.002

55.001

52.001

50.001

49.000

41.002
38.001

Group
size

465.8
600.4
348.8
438.1
353.6
356.2
514.8
933.9

461.2

1001.3
823
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