Stage - AGR

Place	Competition Club	Shooter	Shooter Club	Shots	Result
T-Rifle	e - A				
1	Darwin Rifle Club	Mick Forsberg	Darwin Rifle Club	50	238.020
T-Rifle	e - B				
1	Darwin Rifle Club	Blake Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	50	194.006
F-Std	- A				
1	Darwin Rifle Club	Warren Gibson	Darwin Rifle Club	50	278.018
2	Darwin Rifle Club	Simon Whatley	Katandra	50	265.007
3	Darwin Rifle Club	Phill West	Darwin Rifle Club	50	259.007
F-Std	-B				
1	Darwin Rifle Club	Jas Virk	Darwin Rifle Club	50	249.007
2	Darwin Rifle Club	Rodney Browne	Darwin Rifle Club	50	240.004
3	Darwin Rifle Club	Matt Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	50	239.003
F-Ope	en - A				
1	Darwin Rifle Club	Heather Thompson	Darwin Rifle Club	50	251.002
Sport-	-PCO - A				
1	Darwin Rifle Club	Gene Hill	Darwin Rifle Club	50	231.013
2	Darwin Rifle Club	Andrew Grott	Darwin Rifle Club	50	210.010

<u>Stage - 1</u> 900 m 1st 15 Shot Match

Place	Date/Time	Competition Club	Shooter	Shooter Club	Target No		Shots	Result	Group size	
T-Rifle	- A									
1	05/07 13:15	Darwin Rifle Club	Mick Forsberg	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	5345XPX45X44V54	68.005	706.6	0
T-Rifle	- B									
1	05/07 13:17	Darwin Rifle Club	Blake Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	15	454535553354V33	62.001	876.8	0
F-Std	- A									
1	05/07 13:28	Darwin Rifle Club	Warren Gibson	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	565X5X55455XX56	80.004	541.6	0
2	05/07 13:02	Darwin Rifle Club	Phill West	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	65555X554465X66	79.002	504.2	0
3	05/07 13:23	Darwin Rifle Club	Simon Whatley	Katandra	4	15	556665466564446	78.000	753.6	0
F-Std	- B									
1	05/07 12:40	Darwin Rifle Club	Jas Virk	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	634XX44X546X5X6	77.005	784.9	0
2	05/07 13:32	Darwin Rifle Club	Matt Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	15	555564534565456	73.000	821.6	0
3	05/07 13:03	Darwin Rifle Club	Rodney Browne	Darwin Rifle Club	5	15	456444433544563	64.000	886.4	0
F-Ope	n - A									
1	05/07 13:10	Darwin Rifle Club	Heather Thompson	Darwin Rifle Club	4	15	65556X453364534	70.001	833.6	0
Sport-	PCO - A				±.L					
1	05/07 13:01	Darwin Rifle Club	Gene Hill	Darwin Rifle Club	4	15	5V5X55555VV4555	74.004	454.7	0
2	05/07 12:40	Darwin Rifle Club	Andrew Grott	Darwin Rifle Club	4	15	444544V54435335	62.001	889.6	0

Stage - 2 900 m 2nd 15 Shot Match

Place	Date/Time	Competition Club	Shooter	Shooter Club	Target No	Shots	Shots	Result	Group size	
T-Rifle	e - A									
1	05/07 14:03	Darwin Rifle Club	Mick Forsberg	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	X55554555V5VV45	73.004	504.4	0
T-Rifle	e - B									
1	05/07 13:59	Darwin Rifle Club	Blake Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	15	452VV2243244324	51.002	1271.5	0
F-Std	- A			25			10			
1	05/07 14:15	Darwin Rifle Club	Warren Gibson	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	55X446566XX6X6X	83.005	438.4	0
2	05/07 14:12	Darwin Rifle Club	Simon Whatley	Katandra	4	15	66X55664X455464	78.002	585.2	0
3	05/07 13:51	Darwin Rifle Club	Phill West	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	666XX5544345654	75.002	684	0
F-Std	- B	**	"						,	
1	05/07 13:50	Darwin Rifle Club	Rodney Browne	Darwin Rifle Club	5	15	56534354464XX55	71.002	760	0
2	05/07 13:37	Darwin Rifle Club	Jas Virk	Darwin Rifle Club	3	15	566655455443355	71.000	795.3	0
3	05/07 14:10	Darwin Rifle Club	Matt Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	15	54654642244X565	68.001	1016.1	0
F-Ope	en - A									
1	05/07 13:55	Darwin Rifle Club	Heather Thompson	Darwin Rifle Club	4	15	654556556656464	78.000	624	0
Sport	-PCO - A	21								
1	05/07 13:33	Darwin Rifle Club	Andrew Grott	Darwin Rifle Club	4	15	VX55VV24345V54X	67.006	822.5	0
2	05/07 13:46	Darwin Rifle Club	Gene Hill	Darwin Rifle Club	4	15	43254V5VVX5455X	67.005	1269.1	0

<u>Stage - 3</u> 900 m 1st 10 shot match

Place	Date/Time	Competition Club	Shooter	Shooter Club	Target No		Shots	Result	Group size	
T-Rifle	- A				111					
1	05/07 14:41	Darwin Rifle Club	Mick Forsberg	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	5V54XV5VVX	49.006	501.4	0
T-Rifle	- B									
1	05/07 14:32	Darwin Rifle Club	Blake Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	10	55X44V3332	39.002	931.4	0
F-Std	- A									
1	05/07 14:50	Darwin Rifle Club	Warren Gibson	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	X6XX666XX6	60.005	160.8	0
2	05/07 14:49	Darwin Rifle Club	Simon Whatley	Katandra	4	10	6XX655555X	55.003	383.3	0
3	05/07 14:32	Darwin Rifle Club	Phill West	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	5455564465	49.000	631.3	0
F-Std	- B									
1	05/07 14:25	Darwin Rifle Club	Rodney Browne	Darwin Rifle Club	5	10	655444556X	50.001	497	0
2	05/07 14:24	Darwin Rifle Club	Jas Virk	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	6X66544444	49.001	622.5	0
3	05/07 14:39	Darwin Rifle Club	Matt Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	10	X555444546	48.001	537.7	0
F-Ope	n - A									
1	05/07 14:38	Darwin Rifle Club	Heather Thompson	Darwin Rifle Club	4	10	6X55556565	54.001	408.6	0
Sport-	PCO - A									
1	05/07 14:32	Darwin Rifle Club	Gene Hill	Darwin Rifle Club	4	10	545XV55555	49.002	461.1	0
2	05/07 14:22	Darwin Rifle Club	Andrew Grott	Darwin Rifle Club	4	10	P444434V55	43.002	646	0

<u>Stage - 4</u> 900 m 2nd 10 shot match

Place	Date/Time	Competition Club	Shooter	Shooter Club	Target No		Shots	Result	Group size	
T-Rifle	e - A									
1	05/07 15:10	Darwin Rifle Club	Mick Forsberg	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	5XX54V54VX	48.005	465.8	0
T-Rifle	e - B									
1	05/07 14:54	Darwin Rifle Club	Blake Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	10	445333555V	42.001	600.4	0
F-Std	- A						111			
1	05/07 15:03	Darwin Rifle Club	Phill West	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	6X6XX55655	56.003	348.8	0
2	05/07 15:21	Darwin Rifle Club	Warren Gibson	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	655X5XXX55	55.004	438.1	0
3	05/07 15:24	Darwin Rifle Club	Simon Whatley	Katandra	4	10	565556XX55	54.002	353.6	0
F-Std	- B									
1	05/07 14:46	Darwin Rifle Club	Rodney Browne	Darwin Rifle Club	5	10	655655656X	55.001	356.2	0
2	05/07 14:55	Darwin Rifle Club	Jas Virk	Darwin Rifle Club	3	10	455X646655	52.001	514.8	0
3	05/07 15:02	Darwin Rifle Club	Matt Dunkley	Darwin Rifle Club	5	10	644455565X	50.001	533.9	0
F-Ope	n - A									
1	05/07 15:14	Darwin Rifle Club	Heather Thompson	Darwin Rifle Club	4	10	4555446655	49.000	461.2	0
Sport	PCO - A									
1	05/07 15:07	Darwin Rifle Club	Gene Hill	Darwin Rifle Club	4	10	5555VV4223	41.002	1001.3	0
2	05/07 14:56	Darwin Rifle Club	Andrew Grott	Darwin Rifle Club	4	10	553X342254	38.001	823	0